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Course Title JURI CRN Instructor(s) Book
1L Courses
The Constituti the United States (3rd Ed.) - Paulen, Calabresi,
Constitutional Law [X] 4180 28124  Chapman e Constitution of the United States (3rd Ed.) - Paulen, Calabresi
McConnell, Bray, & Baude. ISBN 9781634599382
Criminal Law [X] 4050 48418 Redmon C{’iminal Law: Cases and Materials (8th ed.) - Kaplan, Weisberg, &
Binder. ISBN 9781454868217
Torts [X] 4120 58126 Weeks Tort Law and Alternatives: Cases and Materials (10th ed.) - Franklin,
Rabin, Green, and Geistfeld. ISBN 9781634593007
Legal Writing Il [X1] 4081 41598 T. Trimble Same materials as Legal Writing | in Fall 2020.
Legal Writing Il [X2] 4081 41599 Conner Same materials as Legal Writing | in Fall 2020.
The Constituti the United States (3rd Ed.) - Paulen, Calabresi,
Constitutional Law [Y] 4180 28125 Chapman e Constitution of the United States (3 )- Paulen, Calabresi
McConnell, Bray, & Baude. ISBN 9781634599382
Criminal Law: C d Materials (4th Ed.) - L d Harris. ISBN
Criminal Law [Y] 4050 48419 Gabriel riminal Law: Cases and Materials (- ) - Lee and Harris
9781683284062
Property [V] 4090 28112 Beck Property (1st Concise Ed.) - Dukeminier, Krier, Alexander, Schill &
perty Strahilevitz. ISBN 9781454851387
A Lawyer Writes (3d ed. 2018) - Christine Coughlin, Joan Malmud, &
Sandy Patrick, (used in the LWI Fall 2020 semester)
The Bluebook: A Uniform System of Citation (21st ed. 2020) . (used in
Legal Writing Il [Y1] 4081 41600 Nesset the LWI Fall 2020 semester)
Course packet: Excerpts from Thomas R. Haggard, Contract Law from
a Drafting Perspective (available for purchase later in semester from
Bel-Jean Printing)
Legal Writing Il [Y2] 4081 41601 Mangan Same materials as Legal Writing | in Fall 2020.
Constitutional Law [Z] 4180 39590 Amann Processes of Constitutional Decisionmaking: Cases and Materials (7th
ed., 2018) - Brest, Levinson, et al. ISBN 9781454898498
REQUIRED: Cases and Materials on Criminal Law (8th ed.) - Dressler
& Garvey. ISBN 9781683288220
Criminal Law [Z 4050 48420 Dennis
iminal Law [Z] ! RECOMMENDED: Understanding Criminal Law - Dressler. ISBN
9781531007911
Property [Z] 4090 39589 Beck Property (1st Concise Ed.) - Dukeminier, Krier, Alexander, Schill &
perty Strahilevitz. ISBN 9781454851387
Legal Writing Il [Z1] 4081 41602 Hale Same materials as Legal Writing I in Fall ?020 an'd a course packet
from Bel-Jean Copy (professor will have instructions).
Legal Writing Il [Z2] 4081 41603 Clutter Same materials as Legal Writing | in Fall 2020.
Upper-Level Courses
E tial C ts of Busi L 2nd Ed. 2016) - Rhee.
Accounting & Finance for Lawyers 4384 44833 Kelly ssential Concepts of Business for Lawyers (2n ) ee

ISBN 9781454870432



Course Title

Administrative Law

Advanced Legal Research

Advanced Legal Research

Bankruptcy Practice Seminar
Business Immigration Law
Business Law Research

Business Negotiations

Climate Change in Georgia
Constitutional Law Il

Constitutional Law Seminar
Corporate Sustainability

Corporate Tax

Corporations

Criminal Law Drafting

Criminal Procedure |

Criminal Procedure Il

Cybercrime

JURI

4320

4085E

4085

4363
5893
4087

4211

5284
4190

4198
4850

4600

4210

4278

4460

4470
5584

CRN

36904

56629

56630

45997
41879
36834

28130

TBD
43909

57889
58083

58127

28129
52100

28571

48355
57606

Instructor(s)

Barnett

Kalim/Taylor

Simmons/Nolan

Simon
Simmons
Striepe

Morgan

Fowler
Levin

Coenen
Bruner

Polsky

Miller

Mangan

Cook

Cook
Kadri

Book

Administrative Law (5th ed. 2021) - Rogers, et al.

The casebook will not be available from the publisher until late
January (in electronic form) or early February (in hardback form).
The publisher is providing chapters to Professor Barnett until the
casebook is available. Professor Barnett will send you the beginning
chapters early in the semester and make them available for binding if
you would like. He will also help ensure that you are able to order the
casebook for immediate delivery as soon as it is available.

No textbook needed.

RECOMMENDED: Legal Research in a Nutshell (12th ed. 2016) -
Cohen & Olson. AVAILABLE IN LAW LIBRARY West Academic Study
Aids Collection, NO CHARGE. If you wish to purchase your own copy:
ISBN 9781634604628

No textbook needed.

TBD

No textbook needed.

Getting to Yes (3rd ed.) - Fisher & Ury. ISBN 9780143118756
Bargaining for Advantage (3rd ed.) - Shell. ISBN 9780143036975

No textbook needed

Constitutional Law: A Context and Practice Casebook (2nd ed.) -
Schwartz & Ringhand. ISBN 9781531004545

No textbook needed.

No textbook needed.

Federal Income Tax Code & Regulations Selected Sections (2020-
2021) - Peroni (editor). ISBN 9780808054610

Fundamentals of Corporate Taxation (Latest ed.) - Schwarz &

Lathrope. ISBN 9781642428780
Business Organizations: Cases, Problems, and Case Studies (4th ed.) -

Smith & Williams. ISBN 9781454868361
No textbook needed.

American Criminal Procedure, Investigative: Cases and Commentary
(11th ed.) — Saltzburg & Capra. ISBN 9781683289883

Criminal Procedure, Prosecuting Crime (7th ed.) — Dressler, Thomas,
& Medwed. ISBN 9781684671519
No textbook needed.



Course Title
Deals

Disability and Education Law
Document Drafting: Contracts
Document Drafting: Litigation
Document Drafting: Survey

Education Law

Elder Law
Employment Discrimination

Employment Law
Entertainment Law
Evidence

Evidence

Family Law

Federal Income Tax
Georgia Legal Research

Georgia Practice & Procedure

Immigration Law

JURI
5085

4989E

5850E

5455

4851

5781

5720
4990

5650

5570

4250E

4250E

5330

5120
4089E
4620

5890

CRN
57604

59032

57589

48378

48363

57608

53260
52333

48406

32667

43968

57485

58128

46017
52092
28580

57605

Instructor(s)
Bruner

Togut
Conner
T. Trimble
Nesset

Levin

Stowe
Richardson

Johnson

Duitsman/McGee

Cook

Scherr

Scartz

Schueneman
Taylor

Brown

Cade

Book
No textbook needed.
Special Education Law (2nd ed.) - Wright & Wright. ISBN

9781892320162
Drafting Contracts: How and Why Lawyers Do What They Do (2nd

ed.) - Stark. ISBN 9780735594777
Writing for Litigation (1st ed.) Bridges & Schiess. ISBN

9781454802730
Legal Drafting (1994) - Susan L. Brody et al. ISBN 9780735516939

(students should buy it used)
Education Law, Policy, and Practice (4th ed.) - Kaufman & Kaufman.

ISBN 9781454883326

No textbook needed.

TBD

Employment Law: Cases and Materials (9th Ed.) - Rothstein,

Liebman, Yuracko, and Garden. ISBN 9781683287322
Entertainment, Media, and the Law: Text, Cases, and Problems (5th

ed.) - Weiler, Myers, & Berry Ill. ISBN 9781634598835
Evidence, Cases and Materials (13th ed.) — Park & Friedman. ISBN

9781634603423
Evidence Law and Practice (7th Ed.) - Friedland, Bergman, and

Benham. ISBN 9781531011833

No textbook needed. Open source materials in the Law Library will be
used for this course (see syllabus in MyGeorgiaLaw Portal).

Federal Income Taxation (8th Ed.) - Simmons, McMahon, Borden and
Wells. ISBN 9781647081164

No textbook needed.

Students will purchase course materials from Bel-Jean Copy in early
January.

Immigration and Citizenship: Process and Policy (9th ed.) - Aleinikoff,
Martin, Motomura, Fullerton, Stumpf & Gulasekaram. ISBN
9781684677504

Immigration and Nationality Laws of the United States: Selected
Statutes, Regulations and Forms (2020) - Aleinikoff, Martin,
Motomura, Fullerton, Stumpf & Gulasekaram. ISBN 9781684679690



Course Title

Insurance Law

Intellectual Property Survey

International Arbitration

International Business Transactions
International Criminal Law

Law & Medicine

Legal Malpractice

Life Cycle of a Corporation
Medical Malpractice
Modern American Legal Theory

Partnership Tax

Pre-Trial Civil Litigation

Public International Law

Race and Law

Regulating Digital Abuse

JURI

4630

5050

4720

4675

4270

5623

5760

5080E

5590

4199E

5090

5453

4640

4821
5589

CRN

48361

36599

58129

52274

58369

52289

28135

57539

28747

57482

44052

55173

36833

57610
58131

Instructor(s)

Watkins

Miller

Silbert/White

Durkee
Amann
Khan
Lefkowitz

Rodrigues
Cook/Booth
Turner

Polsky

Mapen

Cohen

Gabriel/Roseboro

Kadri

Book

Insurance Law and Regulation Cases and Materials (6th ed. 2015) -
Kenneth Abraham and Daniel Schwarcz. ISBN 9781609304010
Supplemental materials at Bellean

Intellectual Property Law: Cases and Materials (6th ed.) - Loren &
Miller. ISBN 9781943689057

This book is available in 2 places: a pdf copy on the publisher's
website (https://www.semaphorepress.com/) and as a print-on-

demand book at Amazon
International Commercial Arbitration Advocacy: A Practical Guide for

American Lawyers (1st ed.) - Cooley, Heard, and Walker. ISBN

9781601560810
Transnational Business Problems (5th ed.) - Vagts, Dodge, Koh, &

Buxbaum. ISBN 9781609300845
International Criminal Law and Its Enforcement, Cases and Materials

(4th ed., 2020) - Schaack. ISBN 9781642427608
Health Law Cases, Materials, and Problems (8th ed.) - Furrow et al.

ISBN 9781683288091
Legal Malpractice Law: Problems and Prevention (2nd ed.) - Fortney

and Johnson. ISBN 9780314287533
The Entrepreneur's Guide to Law and Strategy (5th ed.) - Bagley &

Dauchy. ISBN 9781285428499

No textbook needed.

No textbook needed.

Federal Income Tax Code & Regulations Selected Sections (2020-
2021) - Peroni (editor). ISBN 9780808054610

Fundamentals of Partnership Taxation (Latest ed.) - Schwarz,

Lathrope, & Hellwig. ISBN 9781642428773
No textbook needed.
International Law, Norms, Actors, Process: A Problem-Oriented

Approach (4th Ed.) - Dunoff, Ratner, & Wippman. ISBN
9781454849513
International Law Frameworks (4th Ed.) - Bederman & Keitner. ISBN

9781634592932
Race and Races: Cases and Resources for a Diverse America (3rd ed.) -

Juan Perea, et al. ISBN# 9780314285485
No textbook needed.



Course Title

Remedies

Secured Transactions

Securities Enforcement

Securities Regulation

Sexual Orientation and Gender Law

Sociology of Law

Solo and Small Firm Practice
Technology Skills for Legal Pract

The Law & Ethics of Lawyering [A]
The Law & Ethics of Lawyering [B]

Trial Practice [A]
Trial Practice [B]
Trusts & Estates |
Workers Compensation

Writing for Judicial Clerkships

Constitutional Issues in Military Justice System
Electronic Discovery

Federal Civil Practice
Franchise Law
Fundamentals of Mergers & Acquisitions

JURI
4550

4950

5595

4960

4822

4820

4625
4086
4300

4300

5040
5040
4280
5060
4088

Mini-courses
5595

5595

5595
5595
4214

CRN
57609

44071

48402

52280

48362

28593

54085
48347

28565

39725

28725
46111
28232
58132
57905

50900
53867

58133
56028
59038

Instructor(s)

Shipley

Simon

Lipson/Davis

Rodrigues

Seals

Cooney

Bradford
Tubinis/Henneberger

Logan Sawyer
Logan Sawyer

Bourroughs-Debrow
Mauldin

Milot

Richardson

Howard

Ryan/Rutledge
Solomon

Tjoflat/Chapman
Lockerby
Douglas

Book
Modern American Remedies - Cases and Materials (Concise 5th ed.) -

Laycock & Hasen. ISBN 9781454891230
Secured Transactions: A Systems Approach (9th ed.) - LoPucki,

Warren, & Lawless. ISBN 9781543804508

Bankruptcy & Article 9: 2020 Statutory Supplement (2020) - Warren.
ISBN 9781543820485

Liar's Poker - Lewis. ISBN 9780393338690

Securities Regulation Statutory Supplement (2020 Ed., 2018 and 2019
OK) - Pritchard. ISBN 9781684679775

Securities Regulation (5th ed.) - Choi & Pritchard. ISBN

9781640209718
Cases and Materials on Sexual Orientation, Gender Identity, and the

Law (6th Ed.) - Ball, Schacter, NeJaime, & Rubenstein. ISBN

9781634604123
Is Killing Wrong? A Study in Pure Sociology (Paperback) - Cooney.

ISBN 0813928265
How to Start & Build a Law Practice (6th ed.) - Foodberg. ISBN

9781657288744
No textbook needed.

Defending the Public's Enemy (1st) - Brown. ISBN 9781503601390
Defending the Public's Enemy (1st) - Brown. ISBN 9781503601390

Trial Techniques and Trials (10th ed.) - Mauet. ISBN 9781454886532

No textbook needed.

Wills, Trusts, and Estates: The Essentials (1st Ed., 2018) - Weisbord,
Hortan, & Urice. ISBN 9781454856092

TBD

Judicial Clerkships: A Practical Guide (1st ed., 2018 printing) -
Dunnewold et al. ISBN 9781594606410

TBD

eDiscovery & Digital Evidence (2020-2021) - Grenig & Gleisner. ISBN
9781539267744

No textbook needed.

TBD

No textbook needed.



Course Title
Representing State Authorities
Special Issues in International Organizations: NATO

Appellate Litigation Clinic Il
Business Law Practicum

Capital Assistance Project

CEASE Clinic

Civil Externship |

Civil Externship Il

Community Health Law Partnership
Corporate Counsel Externship |
Corporate Counsel Externship Il
Criminal Defense Practicum |
Criminal Defense Practicum Il
Family Justice Clinic

First Amendment Clinic
Interdisciplinary Environmental Law Practicum
Mediation Practicum Il

Practicum in Animal Welfare Skills

Prosecution |

Prosecution Il

Public Interest Practicum
Veterans Legal Clinic
NATO Externship

Alternative Dispute Resolution
Atlanta Civil Ext SIP
Atlanta Corp Counsel Ext SIP

Bioethics

Lifecycle of Civil Lawsuit (MSL ONLY)

Instructor(s)
Threlkeld
Amann

T. Burch
Tracy

Nesset
Hetherington
Grant

Grant

Cade
Morgan
Morgan
Gabriel/Taxel
Gabriel/Taxel
Scartz

Norins
Fowler
McNiff

Milot

Redmon

Redmon

Grant
Scherr
Amann

Allgood
Grant
Morgan

Khan

JURI CRN
5595 58134
5999 59031
Clinics, Externships and Practicums
4156S 41454
4216S 39722
5310S 39809
5761S 52327
5970S 39882
5963S 39879
5628S 39856
5969S 50207
5987S 58298
5170S 39805
4500S 39734
5140S 39802
42008 56704
5290S 45778
5976S 39860
5278S 48426
5150S 39803
5165S 41756
5690S 41697
5977S 48429
5591E 50503
Atlanta Semester in Practice
5735 57600
5981S 37058
5994S 48423
5585 58692
6507 57598

Ichter

Book
TBD
No textbook needed.

No textbook needed.

No textbook needed.

No textbook needed.

No textbook needed.

Learning from Practice (3rd ed.) - Wortham. ISBN 1634596188
No textbook needed.

No textbook needed.

No textbook needed.

No textbook needed.

No textbook needed.

No textbook needed.

No textbook needed.

Students will use a free online textbook.
No textbook needed

No textbook needed.

No textbook needed.
Cook's Field Guide to Prosecution in Georgia (please contact

Professor Redmon if you do not already have these materials)
Same course materials as Prosecution | & Il - Cook's Field Guide to

Prosecution in Georgia (please contact Professor Redmon if you do
not already have these materials)

No textbook needed.

No textbook needed.

No textbook needed.

TBD

No textbook needed.

No textbook needed.

Bioethics and the Law (3rd ed.) - Dolgin & Shepherd. ISBN

9781454810766
Civil Litigation (8th ed.) - Kerley, Harners, & Sukys. ISBN

9781337798839



Course Title

Sports Law

DC Externship

DC Semester in Practice Law

Legal System of the United States (LLM)

Legal Writing and Analysis for MSL

Legal Writing and Research (LLM)

Graduate Course

Graduate Course

Undergraduate Course
Undergraduate Course
Undergraduate Course
Undergraduate Course
Undergraduate Course
Undergraduate Course

Undergraduate Course

JURI
5550E

CRN
59034

D.C. Semester in Practice

5973S

5972
LL.M. and MSL
7501

6505

7009

28114
28113

TBD
38170

58011

Undergrad/Grad Courses

7080E

6989E
4930
2360
2110

2080E

3233E
2120
2500

57599

59033
53258
59040
TBD
57601
58136
57602
52328

Instructor(s)

Altman

Heywood

Heywood

Rutledge/Burnett

Hale

Nesset

Rodrigues

Togut
Clutter
Nesset
Ringhand
Tracy
Turner
West

Wolfson

Book
Sports and the Law: Text, Cases, and Problems (6th ed.) - Weiler et
al., ISBN 9781640202351

Judicial Externships: The Clinic Inside the Courthouse - Cochran. ISBN
9781632849533
Lawyering in the Nation's Capital - Hunt. ISBN 9781634594950

TBD
A Practical Guide to Legal Writing & Legal Method (5th ed. 2013) -

John C. Dernbach, et al. ISBN 9781454826996
Legar vvriurig arid Araitysis (4Lr ed. £Zul>) - cQwdras. 15piN

9781454857983

Sources of American Law: An Introduction to Legal Research (4th ed.
2019) - Steenken & Brooks. Available free at:
https://www.cali.org/books/sources-american-law-introduction-
legal-research

Introduction to Basic Legal Citation (2019) - Martin. Available free at:
https://www.law.cornell.edu/citation/ .

The Bluebook Uncovered: A Practical Guide to Mastering Legal
Citation (2020) - Anthon . Available free at:

httn./Idinnnaan than ram /bhhi /bhhii?21 himl

The Entrepreneur's Guide to Law and Strategy (5th ed.) - Bagley &

Dauchy. ISBN 9781285428499
Special Education Law (2nd ed.) - Wright & Wright. ISBN

9781892320162

TBD

Death Penalty in a Nutshell (5th ed. 2017) - Streib, Kamin, &
Marceau. ISBN 9781634603027

No textbook needed.

The Entrepreneur's Guide to Law and Strategy (5th ed.) - Bagley &
Dauchy. ISBN 9781285428499

No textbook needed.

The Reporter and the Law (1992) - Denniston. ISBN 9780231080316

No textbook needed.



	Textbook List - Spring 2021
	Repository Citation

	Spring 2021 Booklist.xlsx

